
Dominos 
1:30 ML 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 
 

10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 
 

24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    
 

9:30 
 
1:00 
2:30 
4:00 

Morning Devotions 
EV BB 
Worship BHC FLR 
Vespers Chapel 
Sunday Supper 
Club EV BB 

9:30 
 
1:00 
2:30 

Morning Devotions 
EV BB 
Worship BHC FLR 
Vespers Chapel 

9:30 
 
1:00 
2:30 

Morning Devotions 
EV BB 
Worship BHC FLR 
Vespers Chapel 

10:00 
 
10:15 
2:00 
4:00 
5:00 

Storywise Chat  
MSP 
Chair Yoga BECWC 
Pickleball CAC 
Social EV Gazebo 
Jokers Cards EV BB 

10:00 
10:00 
 
10:15 
2:00 
4:00 
5:00 

Storywise Chat MSP 
Genealogy Group  
EV CR 
Chair Yoga BEC WC 
Pickleball CAC 
Social EV Gazebo 
Jokers Cards BB 

10:00 
 
10:15 
2:00 
4:00 
5:00 
 

Storywise Chat 
MSP 
Yoga BEC WC 
Pickleball CAC 
Social EV Gazebo 
Jokers Cards  
EV BB 

10:00 
 
10:00 
 
10:15 
2:00 
4:00 
5:00 

Storywise Chat 
MSP 
Genealogy Group  
EV CR 
Chair Yoga BEC WC 
Pickleball CAC 
Social EV Gazebo 
Jokers Cards EV BB 

10:00 
 
10:00 
 
1:00 
2:00 
4:15 

Alcohol Ink Tiles 
RW AS 
Aldi’s Shopping 
Shuttle 
Movie: Part 2 CAC 
AA Meeting BEC WC 

Dinner Out Shuttle 

9:30 
10:15 
10:30 
 
11:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:30 
1:30 
4:00 

Quilters Group RW AS 
Chair Yoga WWC 
Mindfulness Class 
Chapel 
Mat Yoga WWC 
Open Studio EV AS 
Card Games RW GR 
Card Games EV BB 
Food Committee MSP 
Social MSP 

9:30 
10:15 
11:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:30 
2:00 
 
4:00 

Quilters Group RW AS 
Chair Yoga WWC 
Mat Yoga WWC 
Open Studio EV AS 
Card Games RW GR 
Card Games EV BB 
Grief & Gratitude 
Group Chapel 
Social MSP 

9:30 
 
10:00 
10:00 
 
10:00 
 
2:00 
2:00 

Morning Out in North 
Topeka Shuttle 
Phoneography RW AS 
Therapy Dog Visit 
Chapel 
Walmart Shopping 
Shuttle 
AA Meeting BEC WC 
Movie: Part 1 CAC 

9:30 
10:00 
 
10:15 
1:00 
1:00 
4:00 

Quilters Group RW AS 
Shop at Dillons 
Shuttle 
Chair Yoga BEC WC 
Open Studio EV AS 
BINGO MSP 
Happy Hour EV BB 

9:30 
10:00 
10:15 
1:00 
1:00 
4:00 

Quilters Group RW AS 
Shop at Dillons Shuttle 
Chair Yoga BEC WC 
Open Studio EV AS 
BINGO MSP 
Happy Hour EV BB 

10:00 
10:00 
10:15 
 
1:00 
1:00 
 
3:00 

Tea Towel Tuesday RW AS 
Caregivers Support Chapel 
Resident Marketing  
Committee EV CR 
Open Studio  RW AS 
Hot Times in the Heartland 
Video/Discussion CAC 
Memorial Services Chapel 

10:00 
 
1:00 
 
1:30 
 
3:00 
 

Alcohol Ink Tiles  
RW AS 
Summer Olympics 
Darty (Day Party) CAC 
Gardens/Grounds 
Committee Chapel 
Diversity Committee 
Chapel 

9:30 
 
10:00 
 
10:15 
1:00 
1:00 
4:00 

Quilters Group  
RW AS 
Shop at Dillons 
Shuttle 
Chair Yoga BEC WC 
Open Studio EV AS 
BINGO MSP 
Happy Hour EV BB 

10:00 
 
1:00 
2:00 
 

Resident Council 
CAC 
Open Studio RW AS 
Sara Tucker Presents 
CAC 

9:30 
9:30 
10:00 
 
11:45 
 
1:00 
1:00 
2:30 

Writing Club EV CR 
Red Carpet MSP 
Bazaar Craft Workshop: 
Marbling RW AS 
League of Women Voters 
CAC 
Open Studio RW AS 
Red Carpet BEC 
Red, White and Brewster 
BEC 

10:00 
 
10:00 
 
10:00 
 
1:00 
 
2:00 

Walmart Shopping 
Shuttle 
CATIE Presentation  
EV CR 
Movie: Secret Life of 
Walter Mitty Chapel 
Valley Falls Fiddler 
CAC 
AA Meeting BECWC 

Hydration Campaign 

10:00 
 
1:00 
 
2:00 
 
2:00 
 

Walmart Shopping 
Shuttle 
Movie: Boys in the 
Boat CAC 
AA Meeting  
BEC WC 
Woodworkers 
Meeting BEC WS 

11:00 
 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

Episcopal Service 
Chapel 
Open Studio RW AS 
Birthday Party CAC 
Quilters Club RW AS 
Topeka Civic Theatre 
Shuttle 

Please note:  
Beginning July 1,  

Mat Yoga will be at 
11:00 am in the 

Winchell Wellness  
Center. It will no longer 

be held on Fridays. 

9:30 
 
10:15 
11:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:30 
4:00 

Quilters Group  
RW AS 
Chair Yoga WWC 
Mat Yoga WWC 
Open Studio EV AS 
Card Games RW GR 
Card Games EV BB 
Social MSP 

9:30 
9:30 
10:00 
 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
 

Writing Club EV CR 
Red Carpet MSP 
Bazaar Craft Workshop 
RW AS 
Red Carpet BEC 
Open Studio RW AS 
Osher: Boy Generals of 
Civil War CAC 
 

9:30 
10:15 
11:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:30 
4:00 

Quilters Group RW AS 
Chair Yoga WWC 
Mat Yoga WWC 
Open Studio EV AS 
Card Games RW GR 
Card Games EV BB 
Social MSP 

10:00 
 
10:30 
 
1:00 
1:00 
 
6:30 
7:00 

Tea Towel Tuesday 
RW AS 
New Book Group  
Chapel 
Open Studio  RW AS 
Osher: Boy Generals 
of Civil War CAC 
Line Dance CAC 
Swing Dance CAC 

7:45 
 
 
10:00 
 
2:00 
 

Brewster Big Day 
Out: Hutchinson 
Shuttle 
Aldi’s Shopping 
Shuttle 
AA Meeting  
BEC WC 

9:30 
 
1:00 
2:30 

Morning Devotion 
EV BB 
Worship BHC  
Vespers Chapel 

Summer Olympics 

9:30 
10:15 
11:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:30 
4:00 

Quilters Group RW AS 
Chair Yoga WWC 
Mat Yoga WWC 
Open Studio EV AS 
Card Games RW GR 
Card Games EV BB 
Social MSP 

9:30 
10:00 
10:15 
11:00 
1:00 
1:00 
4:00 

Quilters Group RW AS 
Shop at Dillons Shuttle 
Chair Yoga BEC WC 
Catholic Mass Chapel  
Open Studio Canceled 
BINGO MSP 
Happy Hour EV BB 

9:30 
10:00 
 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
 
6:00 
 

Red Carpet MSP 
Bazaar Craft Workshop 
RW AS 
Red Carpet BEC 
Open Studio RW AS 
Osher: Boy Generals of 
Civil War CAC 
Faith Speaks: An Inter-
faith Dialogue Chapel 
 


