Sunday		Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday	
Be Ma 1 Wi Cente	Please note: eginning July 1, It Yoga will be at 1:00 am in the inchell Wellness er. It will no longer held on Fridays.	9:30 10:15 11:00 1:00 1:30 4:00	Quilters Group RW AS Chair Yoga WWC Mat Yoga WWC Open Studio EV AS Card Games RW GR Card Games EV BB Social MSP	2 9:30 9:30 10:00 11:45 1:00 2:30	Writing Club EV CR Red Carpet MSP Bazaar Craft Workshop: Marbling RW AS League of Women Voters CAC Open Studio RW AS Red Carpet BEC Red, White and Brewster BEC	3 9:30 10:00 10:00 10:00 2:00 2:00	Morning Out in North Topeka Shuttle Phoneography RW AS Therapy Dog Visit Chapel Walmart Shopping Shuttle AA Meeting BEC WC Movie: Part 1 CAC	4. *	Happy Attappy	5 9:30 10:00 10:15 11:00 1:00 4:00	Quilters Group RW AS Shop at Dillons Shuttle Chair Yoga BEC WC Catholic Mass Chapel Open Studio Canceled BINGO MSP Happy Hour EV BB	10:00	Storywise Chat MSP Genealogy Group EV CR Chair Yoga BEC WC Pickleball CAC Social EV Gazebo Jokers Cards EV BB
7 9:30 1:00 2:30 4:00	Morning Devotions EV BB Worship BHC FLR Vespers Chapel Sunday Supper Club EV BB		Quilters Group RW AS Chair Yoga WWC Mindfulness Class Chapel Mat Yoga WWC Open Studio EV AS Card Games RW GR Card Games EV BB Food Committee MSP Social MSP	9 10:00 10:00 10:15 1:00 1:00 3:00	Tea Towel Tuesday RW AS Caregivers Support Chapel Resident Marketing Committee EV CR Open Studio RW AS Hot Times in the Heartland Video/Discussion CAC Memorial Services Chapel	10 10:00 1:00 2:00 4:15	Alcohol Ink Tiles RW AS Aldi's Shopping Shuttle Movie: Part 2 CAC AA Meeting BEC WC Dinner Out Shuttle	11 10:00 1:00 2:00	 Resident Council CAC Open Studio RW AS Sara Tucker Presents CAC 		Quilters Group RW AS Shop at Dillons Shuttle Chair Yoga BEC WC Open Studio EV AS BINGO MSP Happy Hour EV BB		Storywise Chat MSP Chair Yoga BECWC Pickleball CAC Social EV Gazebo Jokers Cards EV BB
14 9:30 1:00 2:30	Morning Devotions EV BB Worship BHC FLR Vespers Chapel	15 9:30 10:15 11:00 1:00 1:30 2:00 4:00	Quilters Group RW AS Chair Yoga WWC Mat Yoga WWC Open Studio EV AS Card Games RW GR Card Games EV BB Grief & Gratitude Group Chapel Social MSP	16 9:30 9:30 10:00 1:00 1:00	Writing Club EV CR Red Carpet MSP Bazaar Craft Workshop RW AS Red Carpet BEC Open Studio RW AS Osher: Boy Generals of Civil War CAC	17 10:00 10:00 10:00 1:00 2:00	Walmart Shopping Shuttle CATIE Presentation EV CR Movie: Secret Life of Walter Mitty Chapel Valley Falls Fiddler CAC AA Meeting BECWC	18 10:00 1:00 1:30 3:00	Hydration Campaign Alcohol Ink Tiles RW AS Summer Olympics Darty (Day Party) CAC Gardens/Grounds Committee Chapel Diversity Committee Chapel	19 9:30 10:00 10:15 1:00 1:00 4:00	Quilters Group RW AS Shop at Dillons Shuttle Chair Yoga BEC WC Open Studio EV AS BINGO MSP Happy Hour EV BB	20 10:00 10:00 10:15 2:00 4:00 5:00	Storywise Chat MSP Genealogy Group EV CR Chair Yoga BEC WC Pickleball CAC Social EV Gazebo Jokers Cards BB
21 9:30 1:00 2:30	Morning Devotions EV BB Worship BHC FLR Vespers Chapel	10:15	Quilters Group RW AS Chair Yoga WWC Mat Yoga WWC Open Studio EV AS Card Games RW GR Card Games EV BB Social MSP	23 10:00 10:30 1:00 1:00 6:30 7:00	RW AS	24 7:45 10:00 2:00	Brewster Big Day Out: Hutchinson Shuttle Aldi's Shopping Shuttle AA Meeting BEC WC	25 11:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Episcopal Service Chapel Open Studio RW AS Birthday Party CAC Quilters Club RW AS Topeka Civic Theatre Shuttle	9:30 10:00	Summer Olympics Quilters Group RW AS Shop at Dillons Shuttle Chair Yoga BEC WC Open Studio EV AS BINGO MSP Happy Hour EV BB	27 10:00 10:15 2:00 4:00 5:00	MSP
28 9:30 1:00 2:30	Morning Devotion EV BB Worship BHC Vespers Chapel	29 9:30 10:15 11:00 1:00 1:30 4:00	Quilters Group RW AS Chair Yoga WWC Mat Yoga WWC Open Studio EV AS Card Games RW GR Card Games EV BB Social MSP	10:00 1:00 1:00 1:00	Red Carpet MSP Bazaar Craft Workshop RW AS Red Carpet BEC Open Studio RW AS Osher: Boy Generals of Civil War CAC Faith Speaks: An Inter- faith Dialogue Chapel	31 10:00 1:00 2:00 2:00	Walmart Shopping Shuttle Movie: Boys in the Boat CAC AA Meeting BEC WC Woodworkers Meeting BEC WS		JU		Y 2		24